FEATURE FILM
2015

2012

2011

DRAMA - TELEVISION
2014-2015

2012-2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008-2009

TELE-FEATURE
2013-2014

DOCU-DRAMA TELEVISION
2010-2011

FACTUAL TELEVISION
2013

2006-2007

2005-2006

2005

2005

2004-2005

2004

2004

2001-2004

EDUCATION

KATE OLIVE

PRODUCTION MANAGER / PRODUCTION CO-ORDINATOR
M. +64 21 977 724 / E. kateeolive@gmail.com

6 Days
GFC (SAS) Ltd.

White Lies

South Pacific Pictures
Sione's 2

South Pacific Pictures

Hillary
Great Southern Television

Go Girls Series 5
South Pacific Pictures

The Blue Rose
South Pacific Pictures

Go Girls Series 4
South Pacific Pictures
Oufrageous Fortune 6

South Pacific Pictures

This Is Not My Life
GRST Ltd/Desert Road

Outrageous Fortune 4 & 5
South Pacific Pictures

The Kick
Great Southern Television

Golden Hour
Desert Road

Young, Dumb & Living Off Mum
Matchbox Pictures for CH7

Castaway Series 2
Lion Television UK

Human Potential
Sports Inc.

Road To Melbourne
Sports Inc.

How Clean Is Your House
South Pacific Pictures

The Zone
Sports Inc.

Celebrity Treasure Island
Touchdown TV

Living The Dream
Touchdown TV

Various Productions
Touchdown TV

Bachelor of Arts Degree - Major in Film & Television

REFEREES
Catherine Madigan

Donna Pearman

P:+64 21 844 009
E: catherine@generalfiim.co.nz

P: +64 22 109 0210
E: donna@generalfiim.co.nz

Production Co-ordinator
Line Producer: Catherine Madigan

Art Department Co-ordinator
Production Designer: Tracey Collins

Cast Co-ordinator

Line Producer: Janet Mclver

Production Manager
Producer: Carmen Leonard

Production Co-ordinator
Line Producer: Sharron Jackson

Production Co-ordinator
Line Producer: Liz Adams

Production Co-ordinator
Line Producer: Sharron Jackson

Production Co-ordinator
Producer: John Laing

Production Co-ordinator
Line Producer: Liz Difore

Production Co-ordinator
Producer: John Laing

Production Co-ordinator
Producer: Carmen Leonard

Production Manager
Producers: Polly Fryer & Steven O'Meagher

Production Co-ordinator
Production Manager: Annalisa Brown

Production Co-ordinator
Producer: Rob Bagshaw

Production Manager
Producer: Dean Cornish

Production Manager
Producer: Bernadine Lim

Production Manager
Producer: Jill Graham

Production Manager
Exec Producer: Jeff Latch

Talent Co-ordinator
Producer: Darryl McEwen

Production Co-ordinator

Production Co-ordinator

Graduated in 2001 from University of Auckland



