KATE OLIVE PRODUCTION MANAGER / PRODUCTION CO-ORDINATOR M. +64 21 977 724 / E. kateeolive@gmail.com

FEATURE FILM

FEATURE FILM		
2015	6 Days GFC (SAS) Ltd.	Production Co-ordinator Line Producer: Catherine Madigan
2012	White Lies South Pacific Pictures	Art Department Co-ordinator Production Designer: Tracey Collins
2011	Sione's 2 South Pacific Pictures	Cast Co-ordinator Line Producer: Janet McIver
DRAMA - TELEVISION		
2014–2015	Hillary Great Southern Television	Production Manager Producer: Carmen Leonard
2012-2013	Go Girls Series 5 South Pacific Pictures	Production Co-ordinator Line Producer: Sharron Jackson
2012	The Blue Rose South Pacific Pictures	Production Co-ordinator Line Producer: Liz Adams
2011	Go Girls Series 4 South Pacific Pictures	Production Co-ordinator Line Producer: Sharron Jackson
2010	Outrageous Fortune 6 South Pacific Pictures	Production Co-ordinator Producer: John Laing
2009	This Is Not My Life GRST Ltd/Desert Road	Production Co-ordinator Line Producer: Liz Difore
2008-2009	Outrageous Fortune 4 & 5 South Pacific Pictures	Production Co-ordinator Producer: John Laing
TELE-FEATURE		
2013-2014	The Kick Great Southern Television	Production Co-ordinator Producer: Carmen Leonard
DOCU-DRAMA TELEVISIO		
2010-2011	Golden Hour Desert Road	Production Manager Producers: Polly Fryer & Steven O'Meagher
FACTUAL TELEVISION		
2013	Young, Dumb & Living Off Mum Matchbox Pictures for CH7	Production Co-ordinator Production Manager: Annalisa Brown
2006-2007	Castaway Series 2 Lion Television UK	Production Co-ordinator Producer: Rob Bagshaw
2005-2006	Human Potential Sports Inc.	Production Manager Producer: Dean Cornish
2005	Road To Melbourne Sports Inc.	Production Manager Producer: Bernadine Lim
2005	How Clean Is Your House South Pacific Pictures	Production Manager Producer: Jill Graham
2004-2005	The Zone Sports Inc.	Production Manager Exec Producer: Jeff Latch
2004	Celebrity Treasure Island Touchdown TV	Talent Co-ordinator Producer: Darryl McEwen
2004	Living The Dream Touchdown TV	Production Co-ordinator
2001-2004	Various Productions Touchdown TV	Production Co-ordinator
EDUCATION		
-	- Major in Film & Television	Graduated in 2001 from University of Auckland
REFEREES	P++44 21 844 000	
Catherine Madigan	P:+64 21 844 009 E: catherine@generalfilm.co.nz	
Donna Pearman	P: +64 22 109 0210 E: donna@generalfilm.co.nz	